
 

List of New Courses Introduced  

Department :  Mathematics     

 Program Name :  B.Sc., MSc. 
 

Academic Year : 2019-20 
 

List of New Courses Introduced  
  

Sr. No. Course Code Name of the Course 

01. C3.1 Theory of Real Functions 

02. C3.2 Group Theory-I 

03. C3.3 PDE and System of ODE 

04. GE3.1 Ordinary Differential Equations and Vector Calculus 

05. GE3.2 Cryptography and Network Security 

06. GE3.3 Information Security 

07. SEC1.1 Logic and Sets 

08. SEC1.2 Computer Graphics 

09. C4.1 Numerical Methods 

10. C4.2 Riemann Integration and series of Functions 

11. C4.3 Ring Theory and Linear Algebra-I 

12. GE4.1 Partial Differential Equations, Laplace Transform and Fourier Series 

13. GE4.2 Applications of Algebra 

14. GE4.3 Combinatorial Mathematics 

15. SEC2.1 Graph Theory 

16. SEC2.2 Operating system: Linux 

17. MSC3.1 Functional Analysis 



 

18. MSC3.2 Theory of Differential Equations-I 

19. MSO3.1 Fuzzy Sets, Fuzzy Logic and Their Applications-I 

20. MSO3.2 Integral Equations 

21. MSO3.3 Operations Research-I 

22. MSO3.4 Differential Geometry of Manifolds 

23. MSO3.5 Difference equations-I 

24. MSO3.6 Information Theory and Its Applications 

25. MSO3.7 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 

26. MSO3.8 Number Theory and Cryptography 

27. MSC4.1 Advanced Functional Analysis 

28. MSC4.2 Theory of Differential Equations-II 

29. MSO4.1 Fuzzy Sets, Fuzzy Logic and Their Applications-II 

30. MSO4.2 Finsler Geometry 

31. MSO4.3 Operations Research-II 

32. MSO4.4 Complex Manifolds 

33. MSO4.5 Difference equations-II 

34. MSO4.6 Financial Mathematics and Its Applications 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 



New Minutes of Meeting of Board of studies 

(11/07/2018) 

The draft proposals for the syllabus for both B.Sc. (Hon’s in Mathematics) under CBCS and 

M.Sc. Mathematics were thoroughly discussed and some changes and modifications were 

approved as shown with attached approved syllabi in the meeting of BOS on 11/07/2018 from 

11:00 am onwards in the Dept. of Mathematics.   

List of New Courses Introduced for the session 2019-20 

Sr. No. Programme Name Course Code Name of the course 
01. B.Sc. C3.1 Theory of Real Functions 

02. B.Sc. C3.2 Group Theory-I 

03. B.Sc. C3.3 PDE and System of ODE 

04. B.Sc. GE3.1 Ordinary Differential Equations and 
Vector Calculus 

05. B.Sc. GE3.2 Cryptography and Network Security 

06. B.Sc. GE3.3 Information Security 

07. B.Sc. SEC1.1 Logic and Sets 

08. B.Sc. SEC1.2 Computer Graphics 

09. B.Sc. C4.1 Numerical Methods 

10. B.Sc. C4.2 Riemann Integration and series of 
Functions 

11. B.Sc. C4.3 Ring Theory and Linear Algebra-I 

12. B.Sc. GE4.1 Partial Differential Equations, Laplace 
Transform and Fourier Series 

13. B.Sc. GE4.2 Applications of Algebra 

14. B.Sc. GE4.3 Combinatorial Mathematics 

15. B.Sc. SEC2.1 Graph Theory 

16. B.Sc. SEC2.2 Operating system: Linux 

17. M.Sc. MSC3.1 Functional Analysis 

18. M.Sc. MSC3.2 Theory of Differential Equations-I 

19. M.Sc. MSO3.1 Fuzzy Sets, Fuzzy Logic and Their 
Applications-I 

20. M.Sc. MSO3.2 Integral Equations 

21. M.Sc. MSO3.3 Operations Research-I 

22. M.Sc. MSO3.4 Differential Geometry of Manifolds 

23. M.Sc. MSO3.5 Difference equations-I 

24. M.Sc. MSO3.6 Information Theory and Its Applications 

25. M.Sc. MSO3.7 Object Oriented Programming with C++ 

26. M.Sc. MSO3.8 Number Theory and Cryptography 

27. M.Sc. MSC4.1 Advanced Functional Analysis 

28. M.Sc. MSC4.2 Theory of Differential Equations-II 

29. M.Sc. MSO4.1 Fuzzy Sets, Fuzzy Logic and Their 
Applications-II 



30. M.Sc. MSO4.2 Finsler Geometry 

31. M.Sc. MSO4.3 Operations Research-II 

32. M.Sc. MSO4.4 Complex Manifolds 

33. M.Sc. MSO4.5 Difference equations-II 

34. M.Sc. MSO4.6 Financial Mathematics and Its 
Applications 
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